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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 31st 19:10 Kempton |Dawaaween 2.25 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 14.96
(A.W)

Single 31st 18:40 Kempton |Good Tidings 2.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 15.96
(A.W)

Single 31st 17:40 Kempton |Precision 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 16.96
(A.W) Storm

Each Way 31st 17:10 Kempton |Cauthen 9.00 2.00 Win 3 1.00 18.96
(A.W)

Each Way 31st 13:55 Lingfield |Revich 29.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 17.96
(A.W)

Single 30th 19:40 Kempton |Grandmaster 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 19.96
(A.W) Flash

Single 30th 19:20 Mamdood 2.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 20.96
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 30th 17:20 Puchita 4.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 22.96
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 30th 15:40 Double Court 4.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 24.96
Fakenham

Single 30th 15:30 Taunton |Coby Nine 2.25 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 25.96

Single 29th 18:15 Al Erayg 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 27.96
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 29th 17:45 Grazeon Roy 2.38 4.00 Win 1 5.50 18.96
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 25th 19:00 Comeatchoo 7.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 13.46
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 25th 17:25 Nataleena 4.33 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 15.46
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 25th 17:15 Gamesters 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 17.46
Doncaster Icon

Each Way 25th 15:10 Liosduin 10.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 12.96
Cheltenham Bhearna

Single 24th 20:30 Casual Reply 2.38 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 14.96
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Each Way 24th 19:45 She Looks Like 17.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 15.96
Wolverhampto [Fun
n (A.W)

Single 24th 16:25 Percy Thrower 2.63 4.00 Win 1 5.87 17.96
Southwell

Single 24th 15:30 Carlisle |Classical 5.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 12.09

Milano

Single 24th 15:20 For Jim 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 14.09
Southwell

Each Way 23rd 19:55 Seprani 12.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 16.09
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 23rd 19:40 Kempton |Kwela 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 18.09
(A.W)

Each Way 23rd 19:25 Show Me The 10.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 13.09
Wolverhampto (Bubbly
n (A.W)

Single 23rd 16:20 Fontwell |Love The 2.10 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 15.09

Leader
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 23rd 15:40 Convict 2.20 1.00 Win 1 1.20 19.09
Newmarket
Each Way 23rd 13:30 Fontwell |ltsaboutime 8.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 17.89
Single 23rd 12:15 The Boola Bee 3.25 4.00 Non-runner - 19.89
\Worcester
Single 22nd 20:30 Kempton |Mullarkey 5.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 19.89
(A.W)
Single 22nd 19:30 Kempton |Revolutionise 3.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 20.89
(A.W)
Single 22nd 17:00 Dutch Story 2.20 2.00 Win 1 2.40 21.89
Yarmouth
Single 22nd 16:55 Kempton|Grace Plunkett 9.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 19.49
(A.W)
Single 22nd 16:40 Exeter |Brown Bear 5.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 20.49
Single 21st 18:30 Samovar 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 21.49
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 21st 17:30 Young Tiger 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 22.49
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 21st 17:10 Heavenly 3.25 4.00 Non-runner - 15.99
Plumpton Promise
Single 21st 16:10 Rosy World 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 15.99
Plumpton
Single 21st 16:00 Windsor |Leader Writer 4.50 1.00 Not Available - 16.99
Single 20th 16:05 Vinnie Lewis 5.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 16.99
Sedgefield
Single 20th 15:20 Kempton |Pacify 2.25 1.00 Win 1 1.25 17.99
Single 20th 14:45 Kempton |Oleg 2.10 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 16.74
Single 20th 13:55 Grand Coureur 4.33 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 18.74
Sedgefield
Single 19th 19:45 El Misk 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 19.74
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 19th 18:15 Givepeaceacha 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 20.74
Wolverhampto [nce
n (A.W)
Single 19th 16:50 Ffos Las |Beni Light 3.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 21.74
Single 19th 16:35 Stratford |Brother 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 22.74
Bennett
Single 19th 14:50 Catterick |Van Gerwen 4.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 23.74
Single 19th 13:35 Ascot Hello 8.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 27.74
'Youmzain
Single 18th 20:25 Sir Prize 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 28.74
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 18th 17:35 Perfect Swiss 2.38 2.00 Win 1 2.76 29.74
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 18th 17:25 A Go Go 12.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 26.98
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 18th 16:55 Uttoxeter|Onurbike 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 27.98
Single 18th 15:50 Uttoxeter|Final Choice 6.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 21.48
Single 18th 14:10 Uttoxeter|Veiled Secret 3.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 23.48
Single 17th 19:45 \erify 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 27.48
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 17th 17:10 Guroor 3.25 4.00 Win 1 9.00 28.48
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 17th 15:55 Flying Verse 5.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 19.48
\Wincanton
Single 17th 14:55 Carlisle |Frightened 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 21.48
Rabbit
Single 17th 14:45 Do You Know 3.75 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 22.48
\Wincanton What
Single 17th 13:25 Brighton |Firenze Rosa 3.25 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 26.48
Single 16th 20:25 Break The 3.75 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 30.48




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Southwell Silence
(A.W)

Single 16th 17:25 Vallarta 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 32.48
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 16th 17:15 Zapper Cass 2.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 33.48
Nottingham

Single 16th 15:40 Junooh 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 34.48
Nottingham

Single 16th 15:05 Mac McCarthy 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 35.48
Nottingham

Single 15th 20:30 Kempton [Royal Dancer 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 36.48
(A.W)

Single 15th 20:00 Kempton [Cauthen 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 37.48
(A.W)

Each Way 15th 19:00 Kempton |Little Palaver 15.00 1.00 Win 1 8.75 38.48
(A.W)

Single 15th 16:55 Jimmi Chew 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 29.73
Huntingdon

Single 15th 16:10 Hereford |Chequered 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 26.73

View

Single 14th 17:30 Stallone 1.91 3.00 Win 1 2.73 27.73
Yarmouth

Single 14th 17:25 Aquadabra 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 25
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 14th 16:20 Lord Howard 5.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 26
Yarmouth

Single 14th 15:25 Tribal Warrior 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 27
Musselburgh

Single 14th 14:20 Tarboosh 2.25 2.00 Win 1 2.50 28
Musselburgh

Each Way 13th 16:25 Curragh |Davids Charm 8.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 25.5

Single 13th 15:50 Curragh |Medicine Jack 5.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 26.5

Single 13th 13:45 Limerick |Darver Star 2.63 2.00 Win 1 3.26 28.5

Single 12th 20:00 Jack D'Or 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 25.24
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 12th 17:20 Matterhorn 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 26.24
Newmarket

Single 12th 17:05 Charbel 4.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 27.24
Chepstow

Single 12th 15:15 York Coolagh Forest 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 28.24

Single 12th 13:55 Hexham |Tokaramore 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 23.24

Each Way 11th 20:30 Traveller 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 24.24
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 11th 17:25 Put The Law 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 25.24
Newcastle On You
(A.W)

Each Way 11th 16:20 York Jawwaal 10.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 26.24

Single 11th 15:20 Truckers Lodge 4.33 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 28.24
Chepstow

Single 11th 14:25 Stylistique 4.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 29.24
Newmarket

Single 11th 13:50 Platinum Star 2.63 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 30.24
Newmarket

Each Way 10th 20:30 Kempton |Miss M 10.00 1.00 Win 2 0.63 31.24
(A.W)

Each Way 10th 20:00 Kempton |Hermosura 13.00 1.00 Win 1 7.20 30.61
(A.W)

Single 10th 19:30 Kempton |Busby 2.75 2.00 Win 1 3.33 23.41
(A.W)

Single 10th 18:45 Live In The 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 20.08
Southwell Moment
(A.W)

Single 10th 16:00 Exeter  |Nifty At Fifty 4.00 4.00 Non-runner - 21.08

Single 10th 14:20 Exeter |Higgs 2.63 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 21.08

Single 9th 20:25 Ghathanfar 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 23.08




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 9th 18:40 Kempton |Royal Birth 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 24.08
(A.W)
Single 9th 16:20 This Breac 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 25.08
\Wincanton
Single 9th 15:45 Magical 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 26.08
\Wincanton Thomas
Single 9th 14:15 Ludlow |Byron Flyer 2.50 1.00 Win 1 1.50 27.08
Single 9th 13:15 Ludlow |Gone Platinum 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 25.58
Each Way 8th 20:10 Billie Beane 10.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 26.58
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 8th 19:40 Sharp Operator 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 28.58
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 8th 17:15 Brighton |Firenze Rosa 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 29.58
Single 8th 16:35 Leicester|Quirky Gertie 2.63 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 24.08
Single 8th 15:25 Leicester|Spirit Ridge 3.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 26.08
Single 7th 20:30 Jeffrey Harris 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 27.08
Newcastle
(A.W)
Place 7th 16:20 Stratford |The 6.50 1.00 Win 1 15.08
Accountant
Each Way 7th 16:20 Stratford |The 8.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 15.08
Accountant
Single 7th 15:40 Windsor |Torcello 3.00 1.00 Win 1 2.00 10.58
Single 7th 14:10 Windsor |Talap 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 8.58
Single 6th 16:20 Kelso Tokaramore 4.00 1.00 Non-runner - 10.58
Single 6th 16:10 Uttoxeter|Cracker Jak 4.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 10.58
Single 6th 15:50 Kelso Mr Muldoon 3.00 1.00 Win 1 2.00 11.58
Single 6th 14:50 Kelso Kaizer 2.88 4.00 Win 1 7.52 9.58
Each Way 5th 19:30 Motagally 7.50 1.00 Win 1 3.90 2.06
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 5th 19:00 City Of Love 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -1.84
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 5th 18:00 Grace Plunkett 8.00 1.00 Win 2 0.33 -0.84
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 5th 13:40 Escape The 15.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -1.17
Newmarket City
Single 4th 20:30 Break The 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -0.17
Southwell Silence
(A.W)
Single 4th 20:00 Expensive 3.25 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 0.83
Southwell Dirham
(A.W)
Single 4th 19:30 Duke Of Alba 3.25 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 1.83
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 4th 17:15 Fontwell |Tea Time Fred 2.63 1.00 Win 1 1.63 2.83
Single 4th 17:05 Hexham |Vif Argent 6.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 1.2
Single 3rd 20:15 Poetic Legacy 2.63 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 3.2
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 3rd 19:30 Michele 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 4.2
Chelmsford Strogoff
(A.W)
Single 3rd 19:00 Air Force Amy 5.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 5.2
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 3rd 18:15 Prestbury Park 2.38 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 7.2
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 3rd 18:00 Two Hearts 2.38 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 9.2
Chelmsford

(A.W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 3rd 17:30 Rideson 4.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 10.2
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 3rd 16:20 Lingfield |Brogans Bay 4.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 12.2
(A.W)

Single 3rd 15:50 Lingfield |Seprani 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 13.2
(A.W)

Single 2nd 20:10 Kempton |[Casa Comigo 3.25 1.00 Win 1 2.25 15.2
(A.W)

Single 2nd 19:55 Be Proud 2.63 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 12.95
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 2nd 15:25 Kenny The 8.00 2.00 Loss 16 -2.00 14.95
Nottingham Captain

Single 2nd 12:45 Bangor- |Beni Light 3.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 16.95
on-Dee

Single 1st 17:40 Kempton |Newyorkstateof 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 17.95
(A.W) mind

Each Way 1st 17:20 Ayr Frightened 11.00 1.00 Win 2 0.45 9.95

Rabbit
Single 1st 16:50 Ayr Addis Ababa 3.75 2.00 Win 1 5.50 9.5
Single 1st 13:50 Ayr Gamesters 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 4
Icon

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024
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